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ACCESSORIES

Wine Fountain Rental

White Trellis Archway Rental
Wrought-iron Pillars w/Tulle and Lights
Lights & Tulle at Wedding Party Table
Bells and Tulle over Dance Floor

Card Box Rental

Balloon Arch

Balloon Pillars (set of 2)

Balloon Centerpieces

Balloon Clusters on Ceiling

2 Balloons at each side light (7118)
Jukebox Rental (7118 only)

White chair covers w/ Silver Organza Sash

CEREMONY OPTIONS

Indoor - trellis set-up plus extra ¥z hour for ceremony

Inside Conference Room without arch setup

Outdoor - set-up plus use of grounds for ¥z hour

Does not include chair rental, set up, or take down

Microphone with speakers for ceremony

RECOMMENDED ENTERTAINMENT

Music Masters DJ
America’s Music Experts — DJ
“Retro Vibes” — Live Band

VIDEOGRAPHER/PHOTOGRAPHER

American Video — Chris Heather
Michelle Bronstrop Photography
Creighton Photography

BAKERIES

North College Hill Bakery
Bonomini Bakery
www.cakecreationsbysue.com

521-6211
242-2248

$25.00
35.00
35.00
35.00 - 50.00
25.00
10.00
75.00
75.00
1.00 per balloon
5.00 per cluster
10.00
75.00
2.00 each

$200.00
75.00
225.00

25.00

661-4555, 931-8932

522-5700
741-4882
245-1497

521-6760
541-7501
471-4400




